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Place

Place

AL

Place
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Place

Place

2\3\4
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2\3\4
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Place

Bareback Riding
J2 Bridges
Zachary Griffin
Dalton May
Brice Patterson
Sam Petersen

Saddle Bronc Riding
Brand Morgan
‘Weson Mann
Tyler Friend
Judd Applegate
Liam Pauley

Bull Riding
No Qualified Rides

Steer Wrestling
Kyle Callaway
Jake Nelson
Kolby Bignell
Hank Hollenbeck

Tie Down Roping
George Marcenko
James Ramirez
Hank Hollenbeck
Landon Williams
Treston Vermandel

Team Roping
Gavin Duncan
Trace Fuller
Tan Austiguy
Chase Briggs
Shawn Bessette
Ike Folsom
Jack Graham
Sid Sporer
Brant Davis
Bryer Davis

Ladies Barrel Racing
Shai McDonald
Nancy Ward
Kelsey Ferguson
Ryland Lufkin
Milee Dailey
Paige Rasmussen
Abby Knight
Gayleen Malone
Jessie Marreel

Ladies Breakaway
Cheyanne Carl
Tayla Moeykens
Cadee Williams
Drew Zipperian
Ryland Lufkin
Molly Salmond
Casey Solomon
Bella Fossum

Jr Barrel Racing
Kassidy Dunagan
Paige Palin
Chalee Harms
Maci DeHann

Jr Breakaway Roping
Jayson Carl
Joshua Barnett
Trey Fleming
Kierra Hougen

Rookie Saddle Bronc
No Qualified Rides

Town
Dillon
Columbia Falls
Buffalo
Bozeman
Helena

Town
McAllister
Sheridan
Arlee
Deer Lodge
Miles City

Town

Town
Billings
Belgrade
Helena
Molt

Town
Havre
Manhattan
Molt
Weatherford
Shepherd

Town
Belgrade

Cardwell
Dillon
Cody

Sand Coulee

Town
Gardiner
Philipsburg
Wolf
Menan
Pray
Bozeman
Charlo
Pray
Great Falls

Town
Ballantine
Three Forks
Weatherford
Bozeman
Menan
Choteau
Havre
Billings

Town
Whitehall
Corvallis
Miles City
Belgrade

Town
Ballantine
Three Forks
Worden
Melstone

Town

Score

Time

Time
17.76
17.82
17.85
17.86
17.88
18.02
18.06
18.07
18.07

Time
17.97
18.04
18.31
18.34

$$$ Won
$620.40
$465.30
$310.20
$77.55
$77.55

$$$ Won
$767.04
$372.24
$372.24
$372.24
$372.24

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$752.00
$564.00
$376.00
$188.00

$$$ Won
$735.08
$562.12
$432.40
$281.06
$151.34

$$$ Won
$1,021.12

$780.86
$600.66
$390.43

$210.23

$$$ Won
$968.58
$795.62
$622.66
$449.70
$276.74
$172.96
$103.78
$34.58
$34.58

$$$ Won
$1,063.33
$683.57
$683.57
$683.57
$246.84
$246.84
$113.93
$75.95

$$$ Won
$211.20
$158.40
$105.60
$52.80

$$$ Won
$176.40
$176.40
$100.80
$50.40

$$$ Won



