Place	Bareback Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	J2 Bridges	Dillon	76	\$620.40
2	Zachary Griffin	Columbia Falls	68	\$465.30
3	Dalton May	Buffalo	67	\$310.20
4\5	Brice Patterson	Bozeman	66	\$77.55
4\5	Sam Petersen	Helena	66	\$77.55
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Brand Morgan	McAllister	75 72	\$767.04
2\3\4\5	Weson Mann	Sheridan	73	\$372.24
2\3\4\5 2\3\4\5	Tyler Friend	Arlee	73 73	\$372.24 \$372.24
2\3\4\5	Judd Applegate Liam Pauley	Deer Lodge Miles City	73	\$372.24
2040	Diam radicy	wines City	73	\$372.24
Place	Bull Riding No Qualified Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kyle Callaway	Billings	3.6	\$752.00
2	Jake Nelson	Belgrade	4.5	\$564.00
3	Kolby Bignell	Helena	4.9	\$376.00
4	Hank Hollenbeck	Molt	5.5	\$188.00
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	George Marcenko	Havre	9.7	\$735.08
2	James Ramirez	Manhattan	10.5	\$562.12
3	Hank Hollenbeck	Molt	11.1	\$432.40
4	Landon Williams	Weatherford	11.6	\$281.06
5	Treston Vermandel	Shepherd	12.1	\$151.34
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	SSS Won
1	Gavin Duncan	Belgrade	5.5	\$1,021.12
	Trace Fuller	6		,,,
2	Ian Austiguy	Cardwell	5.7	\$780.86
	Chase Briggs			
3	Shawn Bessette Ike Folsom	Dillon	5.8	\$600.66
4	Jack Graham	Cody	6.2	\$390.43
5	Sid Sporer Brant Davis	Sand Coulee	6.6	\$210.23
	Bryer Davis			
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.76	\$968.58
2	Nancy Ward	Philipsburg	17.82	\$795.62
3	Kelsey Ferguson	Wolf	17.85	\$622.66
4	Ryland Lufkin	Menan	17.86	\$449.70
5	Milee Dailey	Pray	17.88	\$276.74
6	Paige Rasmussen	Bozeman	18.02	\$172.96
7	Abby Knight	Charlo	18.06	\$103.78
8\9	Gayleen Malone	Pray	18.07	\$34.58
8\9	Jessie Marreel	Great Falls	18.07	\$34.58
Place 1	Ladies Breakaway Cheyanne Carl	Town Ballantine	Time 2.4	\$\$\$ Won \$1,063.33
2\3\4	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	2.5	\$683.57
2\3\4	Cadee Williams	Weatherford	2.5	\$683.57
2\3\4	Drew Zipperian	Bozeman	2.5	\$683.57
5\6	Ryland Lufkin	Menan	2.8	\$246.84
5\6	Molly Salmond	Choteau	2.8	\$246.84
7	Casey Solomon	Havre	2.9	\$113.93
8	Bella Fossum	Billings	3.0	\$75.95
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kassidy Dunagan	Whitehall	17.97	\$211.20
2	Paige Palin	Corvallis	18.04	\$158.40
3	Chalee Harms	Miles City	18.31	\$105.60
4	Maci DeHann	Belgrade	18.34	\$52.80
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Jayson Carl	Ballantine	2.4	\$176.40
1\2	Joshua Barnett	Three Forks	2.4	\$176.40
3	Trey Fleming	Worden	3.9	\$100.80
4	Kierra Hougen	Melstone	4.0	\$50.40
Place	Rookie Saddle Bronc No Qualified Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won